



Local Public Agency						County		Sectio	ection Number Letting D		ate	
Village of Buffalo Grove						Lake		N/A	N/A		03/09/23	
Approved Attended By Engineer's Estimate (IDOT Representative(s)) \$91,485.00 N/A					Bidder's Name Chicagoland Paving Contractors, Inc.		Accu-Paving Co.					
				Bidder's Address 225 Telser Road		Road	2665 S. 25th Ave.					
						City, State, Zip		n, IL 60047	Broadview,	IL 60155		
				Proposal Guarantee Yes			Yes					
	L					Terms	5%		5%			
					1	gineer's Estimate						
Item No.	Item	Delivery	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
	Base Bid											
67100100	Mobilization		LSUM	1	\$10,000.000	\$10,000.00	\$2,073.0000	\$2,073.00	\$2,000.0000	\$2,000.00		\$0
44200929	Class B Patches, Type I, 8in	n	SQYD	4	\$200.0000	\$800.00	\$125.0000	\$500.00	\$550.0000	\$2,200.00		\$0
44200934	Class B Patches, Type I, 8ir	n	SQYD	39	\$180.0000	\$7,020.00	\$115.0000	\$4,485.00	\$250.0000	\$9,750.00		\$0
44200942	Class B Patches, Type I, 8ir	n	SQYD	17	\$160.0000	\$2,720.00	\$115.0000	\$1,955.00	\$250.0000	\$4,250.00		\$0
44200944	Class B Patches, Type I, 8ir	n	SQYD	36	\$140.0000	\$5,040.00	\$115.0000	\$4,140.00	\$245.0000	\$8,820.00		\$0
44201713	Class D Patches, Type I, 6i	n	SQYD	4	\$155.0000	\$620.00	\$125.0000	\$500.00	\$105.0000	\$420.00		\$0
44201717	Class D Patches, Type I, 6i	n	SQYD	59	\$145.0000	\$8,555.00	\$85.0000	\$5,015.00	\$98.0000	\$5,782.00		\$0
44201721	Class D Patches, Type I, 6i	n	SQYD	54	\$135.0000	\$7,290.00	\$85.0000	\$4,590.00	\$95.0000	\$5,130.00		\$0
44201723	Class D Patches, Type I, 6i	n	SQYD	173	\$125.0000	\$21,625.00	\$70.0000	\$12,110.00	\$93.0000	\$16,089.00		\$0
78001100	Paint Pvmt Mrkg - Ltrs & Sy	/m	SQFT	12.4	\$25.0000	\$310.00	\$20.0000	\$248.00	\$9.0000	\$111.60		\$0
78001110	Paint Pvmt Mrkg - Line 4"		FOOT	1884	\$7.5000	\$14,130.00	\$1.0000	\$1,884.00	\$0.4500	\$847.80		\$0
44000300	Curb Removal		FOOT	25	\$10.0000	\$250.00	\$50.0000	\$1,250.00	\$25.0000	\$625.00		\$0
60600605	Conc. Curb, Type B		FOOT	25	\$125.0000	\$3,125.00	\$50.0000	\$1,250.00	\$300.0000	\$7,500.00		\$0
	Alternate Bid											
LR403400	Bit. Mat. (Cover/Seal Coats)	Ton	1	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$0.0000	\$0.00	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00		\$0

Total Bid:	As Read:	\$40,000.00	\$63,525.40	
Total Blu.	As Calculated:	\$40,000.00	\$75,525.40	\$0.00
	% Over/Under:	(56.28)%	(17.45)%	